
CGO 2025 - 1ª Etapa -  Perc 1
FEPAGRO - Santa Maria 12.4.2025

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Bernardo Pairé Da Rocha Soares
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria -
Projeto Social
Course : H Juv N
Distance : 2500m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 1:09:05 (27'38"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Pietro Rolim Marafiga 0:21:42
2. Arthur Luis Sotero Dornelles 0:27:11
3. Ysmael Dos Santos Saraiva 0:29:59

1. 51 00:03:16 298m 10'58"/km
2. 58 00:12:36 00:15:52 212m 59'26"/km
3. 65 00:04:44 00:20:36 330m 14'21"/km
4. 64 00:06:17 00:26:53 212m 29'38"/km
5. 76 00:18:50 00:45:43 264m 71'20"/km
6. 57 00:07:04 00:52:47 288m 24'32"/km
7. 52 00:07:30 01:00:17 202m 37'08"/km
8. 53 00:04:19 01:04:36 257m 16'48"/km
9. 100 00:04:19 01:08:55 352m 12'16"/km

10. 999 00:00:10 01:09:05 65m 2'34"/km
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